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siralama
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soyad ve isim

ISBIR Alisa

KOCGAZI Lidya
CANTENAR Sevval Pelin
KARAMAN Nisan Ezel
SAHABETTINOGLU Ebru
DURUKAN Almila Birge
OZDEMIR Giilsiim Goksen
ANBARLILAR Fatima Zehra
KAYILLIOGLU Eda
YAMAN Irmak

GONENC Pinar

GURES Hilal Miiyesser
NUR Dila

CARPISIR Irmak

YALCIN Elif

ORAKCI Ezgi

ODABAS Derin Deniz
SAHABETTINOGLU Begiim
IBISAGAOGLU Duru
SONMEZEL Alisa Selen
ERDOGAN Filiz Ece
AKSOY Neziha Asli
AKSOY Zuhal Ceren
OZGUNER Umay
HAYBER Duru

UZUN Ceylin Arden
BUYUKSUNETCI Elif Venhar
DENIZ Nehir

YILDIRIM Ozgiin Nehir
AYYUCE Doga Neval
MORHAYIM Ela

AY Elif Su

SAYGIN Sera

BERUT Ozge

UNSAL Defne

SEMERCI Bengisu
KODURGU Melike Rana
KIVRAK Asel Ela
MORRIS Grace Deniz
HAYBER Elif Naz
KAYISOGLU Nida Nur
YALCIN Elifnaz
IBISAGAOGLU Selin
KAZANCI Melis
KOCACIMEN Naz Yagmur
UGE Eftelya

AYKOL Selin Eda

ERPEK Ece
HACALOGLU Su

SOLAK Giilsiim
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kliip

AESK

MUGLA FERDI

AESK

ALTINYURT SK

CANKAYA ESK SK

AESK

KAHRAMANMARAS ESKIRIM SK
ALTINYURT SK

BURSA-FERDI

MERSIN ESKRIM SPOR KULUBU
BURSA-FERDI

MUGLA FERDI

MERSIN-FERDI

ALTINYURT SK

MERSIN ESKRIM SPOR KULUBU
BURSA-FERDI

ALTINYURT SK

CANKAYA ESK SK

izMIR BIL. KOL. S.K.

ISTANBUL - FERDI

HASAL SK

BURSA-FERDI

KOCAELI BUYUKSEHIR BEL. KAGIT
GOZTEPE SK

GOLBASI AND. LISESI SK
ISTANBUL - FERDI

MUGLA FERDI

MUGLA FERDI

MERSIN-FERDI

MUGLA FERDI

ISTANBUL - FERDI

MUGLA FERDI

BURSA-FERDI
KAHRAMANMARAS ESKIiRiM SK
HASAL SK

ALTINYURT SK

ADANA ESK SK

MUGLA FERDI

ISTANBUL - FERDI

GOLBASI AND. LISESI SK
OSMANIYE - FERDI

MERSIN ESKRIM SPOR KULUBU
izMIR BIL. KOL. S.K.

ISTANBUL - FERDI

[ZMIR BIL. KOL. S.K.

[ZMIR BIL. KOL. S.K.

YAVUZ 1.0. SK

MUGLA FERDI

[ZMIR BIL. KOL. S.K.

GOLBASI 75.YIL CIHAN SK

SUPERMINIKLER MINIKLER EPE - FLORE TURKIYE SAMPIYONASI
SUPER MINIK BAYAN FLORE

dogum tarihi

13/8/2005
14/7/2006
3/3/2005
2/8/2006
31/7/2005
4/8/2005
14/11/2005
4/11/2005
4/9/2005
18/3/2005
16/6/2005
27/2/2005
17/8/2006
10/6/2006
1/1/2007
6/4/2005
7/5/2006
1/3/2007
1/4/2006
17/4/2005
7/6/2005
30/6/2006
17/4/2005
10/3/2006
2/1/2006
5/6/2005
8/5/2006
14/7/2005
17/7/2006
2/1/2007
8/5/2007
31/3/2006
16/1/2006
28/9/2005
15/8/2006
15/7/2006
21/8/2006
28/6/2006
23/9/2005
2/1/2006
10/9/2007
21/3/2007
1/1/2005
22/5/2006
19/5/2006
5/7/2006
28/5/2006
3/5/2007
4/3/2005
3/8/2005



SUPER MINIK BAYAN FLORE
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siralama  soyad ve isim sehir kliip dogum tarihi
51 TURKOGLU Aleyna KAH KAHRAMANMARAS ESKiRIM SK 30/9/2005
52 AGIR Nehir ADI GOLBASI 75.YIL CIHAN SK 6/12/2006
53 YEGIN Ovgii ANK CANKAYA ESK SK 14/7/2005
54 BAKIR Esra KAH KAHRAMANMARAS ESKIRIM SK 9/7/2005
55 SARI Zehra OSM OSMANIYE - FERDI 2/1/2006
56 TOPCU Selin Naz izM GOZTEPE SK 30/8/2006
57 KARABIBER Rumeysa Naz ADI YAVUZ 1.0. SK 27/3/2006
58 CAGLAYAN Sueda ADI GOLBASI AND. LISESI SK 12/10/2005
59 BABAOGLAN Elif Yaren OSM OSMANIYE - FERDI 1/1/2006
60 ATLA Nida Emine ADI GOLBASI AND. LISESI SK 29/4/2007
61 MAKI frem izMm GOZTEPE SK 24/8/2007
62 DIREK Sermin OSM OSMANIYE - FERDI 16/7/2007
63 YUMSAK Merve ADI GOLBASI AND. LISESI SK 12/11/2007
64 PEKTUZLU Hilal OSM OSMANIYE - FERDI 21/7/2007



